Invoice detalls

@ Thanks for submitting your payment

It really is that easy. Use PayPal Invoicing to help you get paid faster too.

« Pay amount due £900.00

Pay £

Pay £900.00

This invoice was edited on 16 Jul 2019 at 09:01 BST
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Smart Web Solutions
Ozzy Raza (Zac)

info@smartwebsolutions.biz
https://smartwebsolutions.biz

Invoice to:

Personal Training 4 Life
Winston Meikle

winston.meikle@gmail.com

Description

Membership Website

Marketing Funnels x 2

Social Media Branding

Lead Bot & Messenger Bot (3 Months)
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INVOICE

Partially paid

Invoice no.: 00127

Invoice date: 15 Jul 2019
Due date: 15 Jul 2019

Subtotal
Discount (£700.00)

Total

Amount paid

Amount due

Amount due:

£900.00

Amount
£1,200.00
£450.00
£400.00
£450.00
£2,500.00
-£700.00
£1,800.00
-£900.00
£900.00 GBP
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