X



## Thanks for submitting your payment

It really is that easy. Use PayPal Invoicing to help you get paid faster too.

Try Invoicing now

Share with a friend

Pay amount due £900.00	Pay £900.00	
O Pay £		

This invoice was edited on 16 Jul 2019 at 09:01 BST



#### **Smart Web Solutions**

Ozzy Raza (Zac)

info@smartwebsolutions.biz https://smartwebsolutions.biz

# **INVOICE**

### Partially paid

Invoice no.: 00127
Invoice date: 15 Jul 2019
Due date: 15 Jul 2019

Amount due: **£900.00** 

### Invoice to:

Personal Training 4 Life Winston Meikle

winston.meikle@gmail.com

Description		Amount
Membership Website		£1,200.00
Marketing Funnels x 2		£450.00
Social Media Branding		£400.00
Lead Bot & Messenger Bot (3 Months)		£450.00
	Subtotal	£2,500.00
	Discount (£700.00)	-£700.00
	Total	£1,800.00
	Amount paid	-£900.00
	Amount due	£900.00 GBP